900276855 01/10/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Muroc Systems, Inc.	FORMERLY TeamSupport	01/08/2014	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Muroc Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	100 Highland Park Village	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75205	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86022887	TEAM SUPPORT COLLABORATIVE CUSTOMER SUPP
Serial Number:	86015264	TEAMSUPPORT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 9176884076

Email: mp@foleyshechter.com

Correspondent Name: Maayan Perel Address Line 1: 65 Route 4 East

Address Line 4: River Edge, NEW JERSEY 07661

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maayan Perel
Signature:	/maayan/
Date:	01/10/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Muroc Systems pdf#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0496 D \$65.00 86022887

Muroc Systems, Inc.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0497

RECORDED: 01/10/2014